PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2981029

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUCHUN HSIAO	07/30/2014
JIAXIN LI	07/30/2014
GANG YU	07/30/2014
QUAN LI	07/30/2014
DEHUA LI	07/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO.9-2, TANGMING RD, GUANGMING	
City:	SHENZHEN CITY, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14378635

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 909-860-8418

Email: ryanhcheng75866@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: CHENG, ANDREW CHIWU
Address Line 1: 22928 ESTORIL DRIVE

Address Line 2: UNIT 5

Address Line 4: DIAMOND BAR, CALIFORNIA 91765

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CD14061
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN H. CHENG
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan H. Cheng/
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=05_2_CS20140225-PUS1140518-CD14061_ASGN#page1.tif source=05_2_CS20140225-PUS1140518-CD14061_ASGN#page2.tif

PATENT 502934431 REEL: 033531 FRAME: 0142

Attorney Docket No.: CD14061

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

1st Name:	HSIAO, Yuchun	
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China	
2nd Name:	1.5 Navin	
	LI, Jiaxin	
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China	
3rd Name:	YU, Gang	
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China	
4th Name:	LI, Quan	
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China	
5th Name:	LI, Dehua	
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China	
hereby sell(s),	assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:	
SHENZHEN C	HINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. of	
NO. 9-2, Tangr	ning Road, Guangming district of Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132, China	
(hereinafter ref	erred as "ASSIGNEE"), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and	
interest in and	to the invention known as	
MOLD FRAME	FOR CURVED DISPLAYING AND CURVED LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY	
DEVICE USING		
hereinafter refe	erred as "INVENTION"), for which a United States Patent Application was	
executed conc	urrently herewith or, if not so executed, was:	
a. [] executed	on;	
b, $[\]$ filed on $_$, Application Serial No or	
c. [X] establishe	ed by PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/CN2014/078674	
an application f	or Letters Patent of United States of America.	
A		
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of		
Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as		

[Page 1 of 1]

ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

Signature of 1st Inventor	HS140, YUCHUN	Executed Date	30 th. 2014
Signature of 2nd Inventor	Li Siaxin	Executed Date	30th, July , 2019
Signature of 3rd Inventor	YV, Gang	Executed Date	with July July
Signature of 4th Inventor	Lī, Quan	Executed Date	30th, Jul. 2016
Signature of 5th Inventor	Li Dehua	Executed Date	Tuly 20th 2014

[Page 2 of 2]